Parts List
IT [QT ITEM # DESCRIPTION
1 1 40100144 |Upper Frame -1 pc -
CHE/CGR 05’
2 1 40100425 |Back Frame Assy LH
3 1 |40100426 |Back Frame Assy RH
4 1 |40100458 |Fold Bar Assy CHE/CGR
5 1 |40100626 |SeatFrame CHE/CGR
6 2 40100722 |Back Tube Assy
7 1 |40101281 |Autolock Back Bracket
8 1 |40101282 |Autolock Back Bracket
9 1 40101311 |Handlebar CHE/CGR/RKT
10 1 40101514 |Left
Wing-Small-(Chariot)-(Grey)-
With Hole
11 1 40101515 |Right
Wing-Small-(Chariot)-(Grey)-
With Hole
12 1 |40101730 |Axle Assy CHE/CGR
13 2 40102401 |Wheel Assembly CHE 1/2
14 1 40202011 |Strap - Wrist Strap
15 2 |41100226 |Lower Frame CHE/CHE2 05°'
16 2 141101258 |Bracket Folding Bar
17 2 41101291 |Axle Hangar Bracket
18 4 |50100503 |Bolt1/4-20x3/4" PH
19 2 50100508 |Bolt1/4-20x1 1/2" TR
20 | 10 |50100510 |Bolt1/4-20x1 5/8" TR
21 4 50100514 |Bolt 1/4-20x1 3/4" HX
22 2 50100524 |Bolt 1/4-20x2 1/2" TR
23 2 |50100543 |Bolt5/16-18x3" TR
24 2 50100550 |Bolt5/16-18x2 1/2" TR
25 2 |50100556 |Bolt1/4-20x2 3/4" HX
26 4 |50100614 |Washer 1/4" SAE
27 6 50100616 |Washer 5/16" SAE ™
28 8 |50100631 |Washer-3/4"0OD 1/4"ID @m
29 | 16 [50100705 |Nutlock 1/4" carriresrs (nc _
30 50100708 |Nut-Jam 1/4" Title Part # Revision
31 2 |50100710 |NutlLock5/16 ZWEiCheetah 1 06 10300407 1
32 | 4 [50101407 |Cut-End Cap-1"SQ 0.058 Supplier Material Supplier #
Local Shape # Jig # Units
mm (in)
Drawn By Date Predecessor's #
graham 3/28/2006
2 1




